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DATE: January 7, 2014 PROJECT:    SCCD Capital Improvement Program 
PLACE: Solano Community College District  Civil Engineering Services RFQ #14-008 
 Board Room (1st Floor-West Lobby)   
TIME: 1:00 PM 

 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Jeff Raines Terraphase Engineering (510) 645-1853 jeff.raines@terraphase.com 

Charles Capp Bellecci & Associates (925) 685-4569 ccapp@bellecci.com 

Michael Rojansky CPS (925) 265-2229 mrojansky@cps-global.com 

Christine Parks LCC, Inc. (925) 228-4218 ext.113 cmp@lcc-inc.com 

Susie Smith KPFF (415) 989-1004 susie.smith@kpff-sf.com 

Ryan Carter RAK (707) 435-9999 rcarter@rakengineers.com 

Brian Gorbet Dillon & Murphy (209) 334-6613 bgorbet@dillonandmurphy.com 

Dan Fenocchio Cunningham Engineering (530) 758-2026 dan@cecwest.com 

Robert Stevens BkF Engineers (925) 940-2209 rstevens@bkf.com 

mailto:jeff.raines@terraphase.com
mailto:ccapp@bellecci.com
mailto:mrojansky@cps-global.com
mailto:cmp@lcc-inc.com
mailto:susie.smith@kpff-sf.com
mailto:rcarter@rakengineers.com
mailto:bgorbet@dillonandmurphy.com
mailto:dan@cecwest.com
mailto:rstevens@bkf.com


 MANDATORY PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE 
Solano Community College District SIGN-IN SHEET 
Capital Improvement Program  
360 Campus Lane, Suite 203, Fairfield, CA 94534 Phone: (707) 864-7189 
  

PLEASE WRITE CLEARLY AND PLEASE LEAVE A BUSINESS CARD 
 

 Page 2 of 2 SCCD Capital Improvement Program – Civil Engineering Services RFQ #14-008  

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Jim Grossi CSW/ST2 (415) 883-9850 jimg@cswst2.com 

Ken Swenson C+D Engineers (707) 429-5300 kswenson@cdengineers.com 

Steve Moreland C+D Engineers (916) 801-2362 smoreland@cdengineers.com 

Bob Karn RAK (707) 435-9999 rkarn@rakengineers.com 

Jim Keller CSW/ST2 (415) 883-9850 jimk@cswst2.com 

Dayne Johnson BkF Engineers (925) 940-2208 djohnson@bkf.com 
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